
NCBM

53280
50046
53399
53403
52158
52080
53226
53400
52155
50548
47516
52184

53213
50063
51717
52156
51008
46083

Pos

1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

600
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.

12
11
21
18
2

88
29

120
23

777
83
1

57
22
28
77
44
10

Nome

CASSIANO PALOMO MACEDO
ALEXANDRE MOTTA FERNANDES
MICHEL SEIXAS VELLUDO
CARLOS EDUARDO SAKURAI
EDUARDO ESCUDERO
ALEXANDRE MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
DIEGO TURCATO
NESTORE GUARINO MEJIAS
RAUL OTÁVIO MARIATE FLEURY
MARCELO SANCHES MORENO
MILTON EDUARDO PICHININ
JOSÉ DO CARMO BARBOSA JUNIOR

CARLOS EDUARDO MARTINEZ
MAURO SAPICO
RONNY ALVES RIBEIRO
MARCOS DA COSTA KAWASAKI
DANIEL DIAS FERREIRA
THIAGO ALCANTARA DE MELO

Voltas

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
9
4
4
4

10
10
10
10
10
10

Dif

-
+10.412
+15.379
+25.517
+41.174
+58.382

+1:02.649
1 Volta

+57.451
6 Voltas
+27.767

+1:23.731

-
+32.020
+33.040
+44.461
+45.221

+1:04.343

Tm total

17:48.554
17:58.966
18:03.933
18:14.071
18:29.728
18:46.936
18:51.203
18:05.549
19:03.000

7:12.963
7:40.730
8:36.694

18:19.112
18:51.132
18:52.152
19:03.573
19:04.333
19:23.455

Classe

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600
600
600
600
600

Med Vel

145,172
143,771
143,112
141,786
139,786
137,651
137,132
128,609
122,145
143,314
134,677
120,090

141,136
137,140
137,017
135,649
135,558
133,330

Classificado por voltasII Paulista Motovelocidade
Domingo

Prova GP Light

Corrida (10 Voltas)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

8/5/2016 12:00

Campeonato Paulista

Margem de Vitoria

+10.412

Med Vel

145,172

Melhor volta tm

1:45.547

Melhor Spd

146,971

Melhor volta por
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